
 

     
            
            
          
            
            
            
           
         
         
         
         
         

 

 

Priority County Implementing 
Agency 

State 
Bridge 

Number Facility Carried Feature Intersected Location 
Sufficiency 

Rating 
FO/SD Work 

Description 
Deck 
Area 

(Sq ft) 

Total 
Participating 

Cost 

Unit 
Cost 

($/SF) 

Federal 
Share 

Running 
Federal 

Summary 
Local 
Share 

Running 
Local 
Share 

1 SCL Roads and Airports Develop next year's BPMP 75,000$ 66,398$ 66,398$ $ 8,603 8,603$ 
2 37C-092 WATSONVILLE RD LLAGAS CREEK BOWDEN AVE 95 Deck AC replacment with water proofing 5,712 198,897$ 35$ 176,084$ 242,481$ $ 22,813 31,416$ 
3 37C-537 GILMAN ROAD LLAGAS CREEK HOLSCLAW ROAD 97.7 Methacrylate deck treatment 6,182 118,567$ 19$ 104,967$ 347,448$ $ 13,600 45,016$ 
4 37C-346 JUNIPERO SERRA BLVD. SAN FRANCISQUITO CREEK WEST OF ALPINE ROAD 94.1 Methacrylate deck treatment 13,730 255,886$ 19$ 226,536$ 573,984$ $ 29,350 74,366$ 
5 37C-368 W. MIDDLE AVE W, LITTLE LLAGAS CREEK 0.25 M WEST MONTEREY RD 98.5 Methacrylate deck treatment 3,417 87,052$ 25$ 77,067$ 651,051$ $ 9,985 84,351$ 
6 37C-580 LUCHESSA AVE UVAS CREEK 0.6M W MONTEREY ROAD 98 joint seal replacement 9,935 173,260$ 17$ 153,387$ 804,438$ $ 19,873 104,224$ 
7 37C-160 ALAMITOS ROAD ALAMITOS CREEK 0.3M S NEW ALMADEN 97 Embankment erosion control 4,962 167,420$ 34$ 148,217$ 952,655$ $ 19,203 123,427$ 
8 37C-377 WATSONVILLE ROAD W, LITTLE LLAGAS CREEK 0.2 M WEST MONTEREY RD 98 Methacrylate deck treatment 7,884 119,688$ 15$ 105,960$ $1,058,615 $ 

13,728 

137,155$ 
9 37C-081 CENTRAL EXPWY SAN TOMAS EXPRESSWAY AT SAN TOMAS 94.7 joint seal replacement 24,703 119,392$ 5$ 105,698$ $1,164,313 $ 

13,694 

150,849$ 
10 37C-182 CENTRAL EXPWY WOLFE ROAD CENTRAL EXPWY 88.8 joint seal replacement 17,707 149,234$ 8$ 132,117$ $1,296,430 $ 

17,117 

167,966$ 
11 37C-198 LAWRENCE EXPWY SUNNYVALE OVERHEAD 0.25M SO. KIFER RD 84.2 Methacrylate deck treatment/joint seal replacement 41,948 542,370$ 13$ 480,160$ $1,776,590 $ 

62,210 

230,176$ 
12 37C-028 ALMADEN EXPWY CURTNER AVE UNDER-XING AT CURTNER AVE 84.9 Methacrylate deck treatment/joint seal replacement 17,233 351,229$ 20$ 310,943$ $2,087,533 $ 

40,286 

270,462$ 
13 37C-053 SAN TOMAS EXPWY LOS GATOS CREEK 0.01M N SH17 88.6 Spot painting of structural steel elements 19,072 140,000$ 7$ 123,942$ $2,211,475 $ 

16,058 

286,520$ 

Total Estimated Program Cost 

revised 4/11/07 JRR/GR Estimates 

$ 2,497,995 $2,211,475 $ 

286,520 


